
Urban Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cassiti Vincenzo (05/1484) 2 5 3 8 3 5 3 5 3 7 0 0

Sitti Fabrizio (05/1485) 3 6 3 6 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 7

Zorzan Dario (05/1483) 1 3 0 0 3 6 3 3 3 4 0 0

Francia Marco (05/1486) 1 3 3 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 3 2

Morana Fabio Antonino (05/1482) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Locati Alice (05/1481) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cassiti Vincenzo 05/1484 14 30 2,14

Sitti Fabrizio 05/1485 17 28 1,65

Zorzan Dario 05/1483 10 16 1,60

Francia Marco 05/1486 9 9 1,00

Morana Fabio Antonino 05/1482 1 1 1,00

Locati Alice 05/1481 4 0 0,00

Ri-Nati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marescalchi Gilberto (05/1198) 3 6 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 9 3 9

Veronesi Simone (05/1451) 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 4 3 3

Fusari Angelo (05/921) 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 9 0 0

Coratella Raffaele (05/1196) 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2

Zuccali Graziana (05/1202) 3 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3

Bin Alessandro (05/1373) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegatti Luca (05/1199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francia  Matilde (05/1290) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marescalchi Gilberto 05/1198 18 47 2,61

Veronesi Simone 05/1451 15 28 1,87

Fusari Angelo 05/921 9 23 2,56

Coratella Raffaele 05/1196 18 21 1,17

Zuccali Graziana 05/1202 8 11 1,38

Bin Alessandro 05/1373 3 1 0,33

Pellegatti Luca 05/1199 0 0 0,00

Francia  Matilde 05/1290 1 0 0,00

Darts Beer Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Testoni Filippo (05/1492) 3 5 3 6 3 7 3 5 2 3 3 5

Finotelli Nicolas (05/1490) 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 6 3 5

Balboni Andrea (05/1494) 1 0 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 6

Melloni Raul (05/1495) 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0

Rossi Beatrice (05/1493) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 2 3 3

Leprotti Francesco (05/1491) 2 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Testoni Filippo 05/1492 17 31 1,82

Finotelli Nicolas 05/1490 18 29 1,61

Balboni Andrea 05/1494 15 22 1,47

Melloni Raul 05/1495 9 16 1,78

Rossi Beatrice 05/1493 7 8 1,14

Leprotti Francesco 05/1491 6 2 0,33

Sbullonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Campanini Sandro (05/1187) 3 7 3 5 3 3 1 1 1 3 3 5

Patterson Marco  (05/1311) 2 3 3 3 3 8 3 5 0 0 2 3

Gallerani Simona (05/1182) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 5 3 7

Dondi Valerio (05/1186) 2 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 0 0

De Costanzo Adele (05/1185) 3 4 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 3 9

Oppi Michele (05/1448) 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 1 0 0 0

Maione Anna (05/1352) 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campanini Sandro 05/1187 14 24 1,71

Patterson Marco 05/1311 13 22 1,69

Gallerani Simona 05/1182 9 21 2,33

Dondi Valerio 05/1186 13 17 1,31

De Costanzo Adele 05/1185 11 15 1,36

Oppi Michele 05/1448 3 5 1,67

Maione Anna 05/1352 9 5 0,56


